
CAPTAIN NANCE'S
SEAFOOD

RESTAURANT
On the waterfront, Calabash, 579-2574 5®

Appetizers
She Crab cup 2.50 bowl 3.00
Shrimp Cocktail 3.75
Oyster Cocktail 4.75
Oyster Stew cup 2.50 bowl 3.75
Clam Chowder cup 2.50 bowl 3.00
Vegetable Bee! Soup cup 1 .25 bowl 2.25

Sandwiches
Barbecue (chopped pork) 2.00Fish (Flounder) 2.00
Shrimp 2.00
Oyster 3.25
Chick Filet 1.75
Hamburger 1 .50
Cheeseburger 1 .75Scallop 2.75
Boiled Shrimp 3.00Soft Shell Crab 4.50

Steak
Rib Eye Steak (8 oz.) 8.50T-Bone Steak (14 oz.) 9.50

All Time Favorites
Chicken Plate (3-Piece Fried) 4.95Hamburger Steak (8 oz.) 4.75Barbecue Pork (Pit Cooked) 6.00Child Chicken (2 Legs or 1 Breast) 3.75

Side Orders
Shrimp Salad 6.25French Fries 1 00Onion Rings 1.50Cole Staw 1.00Baked Potato 1.00Hushpuppies (1 doz.) 1.00

Salad Bar
Bowl One Trip 1.75All You Can Eat 3.50

Try Our Famous Seafood Platter
Deluxe (Shrimp, Fish, Deviled Crab, Oysters & Scallops) ...11 .50
Large (Shrimp, Fish. Deviled Crab S Oysters) 9.75Small (Shrimp. Fish. Deviled Crab& Oysters) 8.50

Choice ofAny One, Two or Three
Fried Shrimp Sm. 7.75 Lg. 8.95Boiied Shrimp (Cold) Sm. 8.75 Lg. 9.95
Fish Platter.Flounder (Filet) Sm. 7.95 Lg. 8.95Fish Platter.Ocean Perch Sm. 6.95 Lg. 7.95
Fried Oysters 9.95Deviled Crab (4) 6.75
Clam Strips 6.75
Scallops 9.95
Whole Baby Flounder (Bone in) 6.95

Specialty Dinners
Snow Crab Legs 11 .95Broiled Swordfish (8 oz.) 8.95Lobster Tails (2) 5 oz. each 16.95Sauteed Shrimp in Butter 10.25Sauteed Scallops in Butter 11 .25Stuffed Flounder (Stuffed with Crabmeat) 8.95Soft Shell Crab (3) Jumbo 10.25Stuffed Shrimp (5) (Stuffed with Crabmeat) 7.50
Surf & Turf (8 oz. Ribeye and a 5 oz. Lobster Tail) ...18.95

Broiled $1 .00 Extra

Desserts
Lemon Pie 1 .00
Pecan Pie 1 .00Key Lime Pie 1 .00

Child's Seafood $4.50
(Choice of Any 1 or 2)

Choc* of Shnmp. Fish. Deviled
Crabs or Clam Stops

Served with French Frtes
and Hushpuppies
12 years or under

Senior Citizen Plate
$5.95

DaUy Lunch Specials
start at $3.95

All-You-Can-Eat
Buffet

Beef . Pork
Barbeque Chicken

With Fixins!
Open Thursday,

Friday and
Saturday
5-9 PM

2
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2
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^¦ToTubor City

MjrUe Bock

Live Blue Grass
Music Nightly

NO ALCOHOLIC
BEVERAGES

Square Dancing
Clogging

287-3505 Bar-B-Que
287-3225 Home, Michael Sims, Mgr.

CovKrjrlBQI2

Hwy. 17
CrfaMtlowB

Shako*tr Hwy.

Take 904 at Grissettown
Caution Light

(Toward Tabor City)
1-1/2 Miles Off Hwy. 17, 2nd
Right . 1-1/2 Miles On Right


